732 4/17/17
733 4/18/17

734

5/5/17
5/5/17

5/6/17
5/10/17

Hospice of the Bluegrass
Dollar Tree (B. Reynolds)
Aggie Hampton

Connie Wiard

St. Johns Baptist Church
Deposit

Remembrance Monthly Report
May 17, 32017

$30.00 June Stokley
$12.00 cards
sympathy card (mother)
sympathy card (mother)
for Mallie Purvis (Aggie and
$60.00 Connie)
$396.00 annual member dep 66x6

$411.53
$399.53

$339.53
$735.53



